Friday, August 31, 2007 12:57:09PM

_‘ 1 |Cyc|ing I
;Amko;‘_; Single, Female 5 km. Time Trial

Final
| Juniors 15-17 I World Record
Rank Name ID Country Time
1 " KAILA REMILLARD CAN-019 Canada 14.34.61
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_‘ 1 |Cyc|ing I
;Amko;‘_; Single, Female 5 km. Time Trial

Final
| Super Seniors I World Record
Rank Name ID Country Time
1 ' TRACY COPELAND USA-005 = USA 09.01.47
2 @ LIZ SCHICK SUI-010 EX Switzerland 09.30.55

= arena
ThaiBev Wilson Y278 AGE @ Butterfly Uy NOVARTIS
= H [mihen Wyeth” [S88 ' L. Gg® 2
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_‘ 1 |Cyc|ing I
;Amko;‘_; Single, Female 5 km. Time Trial

Final
| Adults I World Record
Rank Name ID Country Time
1 (_ ELBRICH-ANKE TERPSTRA NED-050 == Netherlands 10.45.39
2 @ HEIDI GELLERT AUS-057 o Australia 11.32.30
3 (& JORIE VON OHLEN USA-051 = USA 12.34.13
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ThaiBev Wilson Y278 AGE @ Butterfly Uy NOVARTIS
= H [mihen Wyeth” [S88 ' L. Gg® 3
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_‘ 1 |Cyc|ing I
;Amko;‘_; Single, Female 5 km. Time Trial

Final
| Seniors I World Record
Rank Name ID Country Time
1 \_ ZOE DIXON GBR-070 & United Kingdom 09.17.94
2 @ IRMA TOTH HUN-035 = Hungary 09.40.89
3 (& LISA CUTHBERTSON AUS-040 =¥ Australia 09.49.16

= arena
ThaiBev Wilson Y278 AGE @ Butterfly Uy NOVARTIS
= H [mihen Wyeth” [S88 ' L. Gg® 4
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BANGKOK
THAILAND

|Cyc|ing |
|Sing|e, Male 5 km. Time Triall

Final
| Adults I World Record
Rank Name ID Country Time
1 (_ ANDREW ROBINS GBR-089 & United Kingdom 7.36.87
2 @ MARTHIN HAVARDSEN NOR-004 i= Norway 7.38.70
3 & PAUL HUDSON AUS-056 &H Australia 8.32.41
4 GIDEON ELVE NED-046 — Netherlands  8.49.31
5 GLEN MCLENNAN NZL-023 & New Zealand 9.46.13

ThaiB : 3 !
mang B moeen wyen | 7 72 NSRRI ¢ ~oens.
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BANGKOK
THAILAND

|Cyc|ing |

|Sing|e, Male 5 km. Time Triall

Final

| Super Seniors I World Record

Rank

1

N o o AW

Name

" RICHARD SMITH

@ SCOTT JOHNSTON

(@ RANDALL STAFFORD
JORGE CARRETO
FELIPE JIMENEZ
FRANZ HOELLER
GREG GELINAS

ID

Country

Time

GBR-063 & United Kingdom 7.44.68

AUS-030
USA-030
POR-004
ESP-010
AUT-004
USA-029

mm A S

Australia
USA
Portugal
Spain
Austria

USA

ThaiB — areng
rate BB mween wyeor | AT O novartls e

8.15.25
8.17.11
8.30.60
8.55.80
9.15.77
10.46.77
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BANGKOK
THAILAND

|Cyc|ing |

|Sing|e, Male 5 km. Time Triall

Final

| Super Veterans I

Rank

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

c

World Record
Name

GUY BRINGAS
BILL WOHL
VERNON WELLS
BENJAMIN MACOR
JEAN CLAUDE LE BOURHIS
BRYAN ECKERSLEY
DEREK CLARIDGE
JIM BRIEN

ID
FRA-004
USA-013
AUS-006
FRA-033
FRA-001
NZL-003
AUS-013
USA-015

Country
France
USA
Australia
France

France

New Zealand

Australia

USA

ThaiB g arena
hainey m Mwitson Wyeth' | AT O NovARTIS g

Time
8.27.80
8.41.06
8.55.52
9.00.98
9.31.29

10.28.44
10.54.83
DNS
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BANGKOK
THAILAND

|Cyc|ing |

|Sing|e, Male 5 km. Time Triall

Final

| Seniors I

Rank
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

World Record

Name
\_ ERLEND GJERDE
@ SOEREN HERMANSEN
(& STUART CAMPBELL
MARTIN KRIMBACHER
JOHN NELIN
PIETER BRUURS
GRANT CAWTE
SOMCHAI FAIKUREA
BOYD CASSIE
CHRISTOPHE GOIRRE
JUAN VILLAFANE
JAMIE DRIVAS
ALBERTO HERNANDEZ

ID
NOR-003
DEN-005
AUS-047
AUT-005
DEN-004
NED-035
GBR-081
THA-050
NZL-017
FRA-020

ARG-022 -

AUS-039
ESP-009

&% United Kingdom

Country
Norway
Denmark
Australia
Austria

Denmark

Netherlands

Thailand

New Zealand

France
Argentina
Australia

Spain

ThaiB — areng
hainey m Mwitson Wyeth' | AT O NovARTIS g

Time
7.43.17
7.43.87
7.59.51
8.11.94
8.38.79
8.45.49
8.57.46
9.46.69
9.47.10
9.50.49
9.55.62
11.33.87
DSN
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BANGKOK
THAILAND

|Cyc|ing |

|Sing|e, Male 5 km. Time Triall

Final

| Veterans I

Rank
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

World Record

Name
(_ ALAIN FOSSARD
@ JOEL LABREUCHE
(@ PETER GERRITSEN
MICHAEL PRENNER
GERHARDUS VAN DYK
BRIC SLAVKO
RINALDO MOREILLON
LOURENS SCHULTZ
JOSE MIGUEL CIA
JESUS ARA?A
JAMES BOFFEY
DANNY STACHIW
KRISTIAN KRAGH
GERARD COSTA
JT RHODES

ID

FRA-010
FRA-039
NED-013
GER-006
RSA-008
SLO-005
SWE-006
RSA-009
ESP-001

ESP-002
AUS-018
CAN-008
DEN-001

FRA-008
USA-017

B H H i

Country

France

France

Netherlands

Germany

South Africa

Slovenia

Sweden

South Africa

Spain
Spain
Australia
Canada
Denmark
France

USA

ThaiB — areng
hainey m Mwitson Wyeth' | AT O NovARTIS g

Time
7.56.89
8.04.85
8.06.97
8.19.33
8.29.98
8.48.26
8.50.96
8.59.34
9.04.90
9.15.52
9.46.86
9.52.41

10.07.92
10.49.04
11.36.91






